UNI\CI,ERSIDAD
CATOLICA
ucc DE CORDOBA

-------

2408358
2409273
2412566
2300357
2400710
2401056
2401387
2305471
2401064
2401163

LAMBERTUCCI, DELFINA
LAMBERTUCCI, VALENTINA
LARA, SOFIA

LASA, SOFIA LUJAN
CIGNETTI, ANNA

LOPEZ, EMMA ROSARIO
LOREA, PAULINA
BALLABRIGA FERREYRA, SOL
NUNEZ PEREYRA, DELFINA
SUAREZ MARANETTO, CHARO

Comision 2

2401049
2311248
2300266
2301603
2300613
2414455
2401122
2313848
2301124
2305117

LUPIANEZ, PAZ

MARQUEZ MANSILLA, ABRIL NAZARENA
MATTIO, ROSARIO

MAZA, MARIA MICAELA

OBRELAN, ANA SHARON

MOINE, GIULIANO GABRIEL

NAVARRO ZURITA, CATALINA INES
LUNA AFUR, DANIEL ALEJANDRO

DIAZ, MARIA PAULA

DOMENECHI, TICIANA VALENTINA

Comisioén 3

2409653
2416336
2402104
2412574
2315900
2408242
2405362
2405164
2400926
2413200

PUZZO ANGULO, ANA INES

REARTES BEARZOTTI, JERONIMO
REBAUDINO BERARDI, MALENA SOL
RODRIGUEZ, LUCILA

ROJO VIRGOLINI, LOURDES GUADALUPE
ROMERO HEYD, LUCIA BELEN

SALA, CONSTANZA

SAVORETTI, SANTINA

LIQUIN, LUCAS MIGUEL GONZALO
BUSTOS AGUILERA, MARIA DELFINA

Comision 4

2312956
2410198
2400934
2421930
2401023
2400769
2401338
2414976
2410107
1913929
2116746

SOSA VITULICH, MANUELA
STARICCO, CATALINA

TAPIA HERR, MARIA DELFINA
VEGA, FERNANDO GASTON
VEGLIA MALDONADO, AUGUSTO
VIGO, AGUSTINA

VILLAFANE YAPPERT, GONZALO
VILLALBA KOHN, SANTIAGO
PEROTTI, GIULIANA

BURGOS, MARIO OSCAR TOMAS
MONTEVIDONI, GIULIANA

Comision 5

1900983
2311826
2401270
2401684
2401353
2401288
2401296
2406832
2400827
2214020
2210457

LABARTA CACERES, AGUSTIN
PETETTA, MILAGROS PILAR
PICCO AIRD, LEANDRO
PIZARRO, MARIA CANDELARIA
POLONI, SOFIiA GUADALUPE
POSADA MARTIN, MILAGROS
PRIERI BOVIO, MORENA
ZANETTI, MARTINA

MAZZOLI, JUAN MANUEL
REYNA GONZALEZ, ROSARIO
LOPEZ COHN VIVIAN, JAZMIN

Comision 6
2400728
2405461
2300282
2400744
2402450
2400793
2400868
2412665
2400876
2401577

Comision 7
2407434
2401791
2408283
2401825
2407319
2408671
2405040
2416062
2410974
2400983

Comision 8
2309440
2402294
2321122
2401395
2306081
2417607
2416187
2400967
2420445
2414588
2404720

Comision 9
2400991
2403474
2400611
2416724
2400652
2400660
2425774
2420197
2401668
2401015

Comisién 10

2401189
2311362
2403250
2401510
2306925
2401619
2402492
2311107
2101789
2301397

QUIMICA lI- Comisiones Trab. Practicos 2024

DALLA LASTA, MARIA BELEN
DE MARCO, VIRGINIA LUCIA
DEL CANTARE, AGUSTINA
DOGI, MARIA PAZ

FAGALDE ALLADIO, UMA
FARAH, MARIA VICTORIA
FARRHER, NOA

FIAD, DELFINA MARIA
FLORES, MARIA

FRASER CASSETTAI, UMA

FRIAS RODRIGUEZ, BENICIO GASPAR
GARRIDO ROSSI, FRANCO TOMAS
CONCI, VALENTIN

GOMEZ AUGIER, FRANCISCA
GONZALEZ FONTANA, JOSEFINA
GOROSTEGUI, FRANCO GENARO
GRACI, BENJAMIN

HALISKA, PAZ

HIGA, MARISEL MEGUMI

JUAREZ GARCIA, DANIELA DEL ROSARIO

FERNANDEZ CUEVAS, FRANCISCO
ORELO, ALMA PAULINA
ORMAECHEA ROMERO, TOMAS
PALACIOS AMATI, MALENA
PAREDES, MARIA VICTORIA
PASCHETTO, LARA

PASERO, ESTEFANO

PEDERNERA PLANAS, MARIA PILAR
PEDRAZZI NEMER, AGOSTINA BELEN
PELLICIONI, AGOSTINA

FREYTES. DELFINA

ALANIZ RIVADENEIRA, LUZ NAZARENA
ALVAREZ RASANO, MILENA AGOSTINA
ANDRADA, MACARENA

BALESTRINI COELLI, TERESITA
BARRA, RENATA

BORDAGARAY SANTANGELO, MiA
BRITOS, ZOE ABIGAIL

BRUSCHINI, MARIA LUCIA

BULACIO LOZANO, MATEO

LUCERO VIGGIANO, CAMILA ANDREA

CENTO, MARIA JOSE

CERROTTA, CONSTANZA AGUSTINA
COMAS, MAURICIO JOSE FRANCISCO
GIAI LEVRA, MARTIN PABLO

CORRADI, DONATELA

CRAVERO, TOBIAS MARTIN

KLENZI, CONSTANZA

LOSS FERRARIO, JULIETA GUILLERMINA
ESPINOLA ROLLET, MARIA VIRGINIA
GHIRARDELLI, BRUNO MAXIMO



